
 

 

   

 

During the period between 8 May and 10 May 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 10 May 2024 amounts 

to 2,099,222 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
08/05/2024 10,282 41.0074 421,638.09  

09/05/2024     

10/05/2024 11,137 41.6212 463,535.30  

 

Details per transaction 

8 MAY 2024 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

08/05/2024 09:01:18 914 40.10 914 40.1000 

08/05/2024 09:26:35 244 40.85 1,158 40.2580 

08/05/2024 09:26:35 80 40.85 1,238 40.2963 

08/05/2024 09:26:35 446 40.85 1,684 40.4429 

08/05/2024 09:30:37 267 40.85 1,951 40.4986 

08/05/2024 09:44:16 1,930 41.05 3,881 40.7728 

08/05/2024 10:03:57 90 41.00 3,971 40.7780 

08/05/2024 10:03:58 268 41.00 4,239 40.7920 

08/05/2024 10:03:58 94 41.00 4,333 40.7965 

08/05/2024 10:12:04 19 41.00 4,352 40.7974 

08/05/2024 10:12:04 91 41.00 4,443 40.8016 

08/05/2024 10:13:27 1,351 40.80 5,794 40.8012 

08/05/2024 10:43:07 35 41.00 5,829 40.8024 

08/05/2024 10:43:07 267 41.00 6,096 40.8110 

08/05/2024 10:43:07 389 41.00 6,485 40.8224 

08/05/2024 10:43:07 381 41.00 6,866 40.8322 

08/05/2024 11:22:03 1,081 41.10 7,947 40.8687 

08/05/2024 11:45:01 265 41.25 8,212 40.8810 

08/05/2024 11:45:01 426 41.25 8,638 40.8992 

08/05/2024 12:03:03 264 41.45 8,902 40.9155 

08/05/2024 12:26:31 1,380 41.60 10,282 41.0074 

     

10 MAY 2024 

     



 

 

10/05/2024 11:42:49 158 42.00 158 42.0000 

10/05/2024 11:46:29 620 42.00 778 42.0000 

10/05/2024 11:46:29 26 42.00 804 42.0000 

10/05/2024 11:46:29 22 42.00 826 42.0000 

10/05/2024 11:46:29 311 42.00 1,137 42.0000 

10/05/2024 13:55:54 1,663 41.65 2,800 41.7921 

10/05/2024 13:55:54 337 41.65 3,137 41.7769 

10/05/2024 14:11:55 120 41.50 3,257 41.7667 

10/05/2024 14:13:06 150 41.50 3,407 41.7549 

10/05/2024 14:21:46 206 41.50 3,613 41.7404 

10/05/2024 15:28:50 87 41.75 3,700 41.7406 

10/05/2024 15:28:50 38 41.75 3,738 41.7407 

10/05/2024 15:28:50 543 41.75 4,281 41.7419 

10/05/2024 15:28:50 303 41.75 4,584 41.7424 

10/05/2024 15:28:50 553 41.75 5,137 41.7432 

10/05/2024 16:15:07 1,693 41.60 6,830 41.7077 

10/05/2024 16:15:07 307 41.60 7,137 41.7031 

10/05/2024 16:16:53 406 41.50 7,543 41.6922 

10/05/2024 16:16:53 265 41.50 7,808 41.6856 

10/05/2024 16:16:53 27 41.50 7,835 41.6850 

10/05/2024 16:16:53 28 41.50 7,863 41.6843 

10/05/2024 16:16:53 26 41.50 7,889 41.6837 

10/05/2024 16:18:03 469 41.50 8,358 41.6734 

10/05/2024 16:23:19 32 41.50 8,390 41.6728 

10/05/2024 16:48:19 747 41.50 9,137 41.6586 

10/05/2024 16:55:12 69 41.45 9,206 41.6571 

10/05/2024 16:55:13 116 41.45 9,322 41.6545 

10/05/2024 16:57:11 3 41.45 9,325 41.6544 

10/05/2024 16:58:49 2 41.45 9,327 41.6544 

10/05/2024 17:09:39 1,070 41.45 10,397 41.6334 

10/05/2024 17:09:39 205 41.45 10,602 41.6298 

10/05/2024 17:09:39 67 41.45 10,669 41.6287 

10/05/2024 17:09:39 468 41.45 11,137 41.6212 

 


